Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
The CRPB high-visibility combo is engineered with 10" high-contrast characters and
high-output LED illumination to ensure optimal legibility over extended viewing distances.
Designed for durability and operational reliability in demanding environments, the unit
delivers precise exit indication with fully integrated emergency lighting for critical egress

LED 5WLJ, 9WLJ, 14WLJ
LAMP SELECTION
ORDERING GUIDE
CSRP
SERIES VOLTS
(V)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
FACES
NBR OF
HEADS
HEAD / LAMP LAMP INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
COLORS OPTIONS
CRPB 06 - 6 036 -
050 -
36
50
U - UNIVERSAL
FACES
0 - NO HEADS BLANK - NO HEADS SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART
BELOW
BLANK -
277 -
120/347
277
WHT - WHITE ATD
BT (BLUETOOTH
WAVE OPTION)12 - 12 036 -
050 -
36
50
1 -
2 -
ONE
HEADS
TWO HEADS
SM -
MD -
MB -
HO1 -
PAR18/
MR16
MR16
MR16
INDUSTRIAL
1 Not suitable for ceiling mount
OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
ATD AUTOMATIC TEST AND SELF-DIAGNOSTIC
SMART OPTION
DESCRIPTION
BT WAVE BLUETOOTH
FIBERS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FIBER-G-B-0 RUNNING MAN 10 INCH NO-ARROW
FIBER-G-B-L RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW LEFT
FIBER-G-B-R RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW RIGHT
FIBER-J-10-U RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW UP
FIBER-J-10-D RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW DOWN
FIBER-J-10-LU RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW LEFT UP
FIBER-J-10-RU RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW RIGHT UP
FIBER-J-10-LD RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW LEFT DOWN
FIBER-J-10-RD RUNNING MAN 10 INCH ARROW RIGHT DOWN
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
3W LJ 313
4W LJ 388
5W LJ 590
4W LR 388